GREG COX

CHAIRMAN, FIRST DISTRICT
SAN DIEGO COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

DATE: December 23, 2020
TO: Helen Robbins-Meyer, Chief Administrative Officer
RE: Approved Grant Recipients

The table below lists the approved allocations for the San Diego County Small Business Stimulus
Program Budget (Org 31590) to be used for the purposes listed. Our office certifies that the
organizations listed below meet the program eligibility requirements approved by the Board of
Supervisors on November 25, 2020 (1).

Recommendation Organization Name Purpose Allocation
1 A Tios Production Technology; Marketing $5,000
2 A&P Cleaners, Inc Payroll; Rent/Mortgage $10,000
3 advanced therapy Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; $10,000

services, inc Technology; Marketing; Cleaning; Training; Reopening
Assessment
4 Alba Restaurant Group,  Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities $5,000
LLC
S alpha salon & barber innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $7,500
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment
6 Amazing Body Weight PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening $5,000
Loss and Health Center  Assessment
LLC
7 Artistic Products Corp Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $5,000
Activities; Technology; Invoices; Cleaning; Training
8 Azabache Corp Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; $5,000
Invoices; Reopening Assessment
9 Barrio Logan College Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Reopening Assessment $16,500
Institute
10 Beautiful You Salon and  Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Cleaning $7,500
Spa
11 Bluewater Business innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $10,106

Group Inc

Activities; Cleaning; Training
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BMW Management, Inc.

Boba N Tea LLC
Briseno Enterprises Inc

CaffeTazza

Catering Artists LLC

CENTRAL SAN DIEGO
BLACK CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

Coronado SAFE
Foundation

Custom Carpentry
Solutions CCS

Dowfin LLC
Encinitas Ranch Cuts Inc
Encinitas Ranch Cuts Inc

F3 Entertainment LLC

Family Barber Shop

Glamyourous

Godinez Group Inc

Gustavo tonella

HANDY MARKET

Italian Confidential LLC

JAQUIN MEXICAN GRILL

JNC PINOY FOODMART
INC

Julcast Services Inc.

Klipper Cutz

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing
Payroll

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices

Payroll; Business Activities; Marketing

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning
Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

Invoices
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices;

Cleaning; Reopening Assessment
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology;
Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Reopening
Assessment

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Invoices; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Technology; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening
Assessment

$10,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$9,961

$15,000

$5,000

$7,500

$10,000
$10,000

$7,500
$10,000

$5,000

$7,400

$10,000

$7,412

$7,500

$15,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$4,773
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Le Cirque, inc.

Lili's Creations LLC

Magical Mirror Photo
Booth

Martina Gutierrez dba
Eclipse Haircutters Barber
& Beauty

MAYA'S EYEBROW
THREADING

Mr Tacos

National City Liquor Inc

Otay Mesa Cuts LP

Pescados y Mariscos
Hector's, Inc.

Pro-Events San Diego

Ramos Tailor Shop

Recovery Science Inc.

RESTAURANT VALLARTA
SAN DIEGO LEATHER, INC.

San Diego Trading
Company

San Diego WCWMA INC.

San Ysidro Improvement
Corporation

Sea Coast Subway Corp
Smog 86

Style N Smile Beauty
Salon

Talavera Azul LLC
The Little Club, Inc.

The One Lifestyle Group
LLC

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening
Assessment

Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology;
Marketing; invoices; Cleaning

Business Activities

Rent/Mortgage

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Reopening
Assessment

Rent/Mortgage

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Invoices; Cleaning

payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing;
Cleaning

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices;
Cleaning; Reopening Assessment

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices
Payroll; PPE; Marketing; Invoices; Training

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing;
Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Marketing; Cleaning; Training; Reopening
Assessment

Innovation; Payroll; Business Activities; Marketing

Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage
Payroll; Rent/Mortgage
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroil; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Reopening Assessment

$7,500

$7,500

$7,500

$1,200

$7,500

$5,000
$5,000

$10,000
$10,000

$7,500

$1,500
$7,500

$10,000
$5,000
$5,000

$5,000

$10,000

$10,000
$6,000
$5,000

$15,000
$10,000

$5,000
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tonys tacos Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Business Activities; Cleaning; $7,500
Training; Reopening Assessment

Tortilleria) & A Payroll; Rent/Mortgage $10,000

Ulkutekin Event Group Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $5,000

LLC Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Training

VFW SILVERSTRAND POST Innovation; PPE; Business Activities; Cleaning $10,000
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Villa Certosa Consulting  Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; $5,000

Inc Technology; Invoices

Visage Company Inc Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; $7,500
Marketing

Wilson FamilyDaycare Innovation; PPE; Cleaning; Training $7,500

Yuanlin corporation Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Reopening $10,000
Assessment

Zion Salon and Barber Rent/Mortgage $5,000

TOTAL $519,852

Respectfully submitted,




