CHAIRMAN, FIRST DISTRICT SAN DIEGO COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

DATE: December 23, 2020

TO: Helen Robbins-Meyer, Chief Administrative Officer

RE: Approved Grant Recipients

The table below lists the approved allocations for the San Diego County Small Business Stimulus Program Budget (Org 31590) to be used for the purposes listed. Our office certifies that the organizations listed below meet the program eligibility requirements approved by the Board of Supervisors on November 25, 2020 (1).

Recommendation	Organization Name	Purpose	Allocation
1	A Tios Production	Technology; Marketing	\$5,000
2	A&P Cleaners, Inc	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$10,000
3	advanced therapy services, inc	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000
4	Alba Restaurant Group, LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities	\$5,000
5	alpha salon & barber	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$7,500
6	Amazing Body Weight Loss and Health Center LLC	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
7	Artistic Products Corp	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$5,000
8	Azabache Corp	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
9	Barrio Logan College Institute	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Reopening Assessment	\$16,500
10	Beautiful You Salon and Spa	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Cleaning	\$7,500
11	Bluewater Business Group Inc	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Cleaning; Training	\$10,106

12	BMW Management, Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
13	Boba N Tea LLC	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing	\$10,000
14	Briseno Enterprises Inc	Payroll	\$10,000
15	CaffeTazza	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000
16	Catering Artists LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices	\$9,961
17	CENTRAL SAN DIEGO BLACK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	Payroll; Business Activities; Marketing	\$15,000
18	Coronado SAFE Foundation	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$5,000
19	Custom Carpentry Solutions CCS	Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$7,500
20	Dowfin LLC	Invoices	\$10,000
21	Encinitas Ranch Cuts Inc	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$10,000
22	Encinitas Ranch Cuts Inc	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$7,500
23	F3 Entertainment LLC	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000
24	Family Barber Shop	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
25	Glamyourous	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Cleaning	\$7,400
26	Godinez Group Inc	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$10,000
27	Gustavo tonella	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$7,412
28	HANDY MARKET	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Reopening Assessment	\$7,500
29	Italian Confidential LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$15,000
30	JAQUIN MEXICAN GRILL	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000
31	JNC PINOY FOODMART	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
32	Julcast Services Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000
33	Klipper Cutz	Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$4,773

34	Le Cirque, Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$7,500
35	Lili's Creations LLC	Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$7,500
36	Magical Mirror Photo Booth	Business Activities	\$7,500
37	Martina Gutierrez dba Eclipse Haircutters Barber & Beauty	Rent/Mortgage	\$1,200
38	MAYA'S EYEBROW THREADING	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Reopening Assessment	\$7,500
39	Mr Tacos	Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
40	National City Liquor Inc	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices; Cleaning	\$5,000
41	Otay Mesa Cuts LP	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$10,000
42	Pescados y Mariscos Hector's, Inc.	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$10,000
43	Pro-Events San Diego	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Cleaning	\$7,500
44	Ramos Tailor Shop	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$1,500
45	Recovery Science Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$7,500
46	RESTAURANT VALLARTA	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$10,000
47	SAN DIEGO LEATHER, INC.	Payroll; PPE; Marketing; Invoices; Training	\$5,000
48	San Diego Trading Company	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices	\$5,000
49	San Diego WCWMA INC.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000
50	San Ysidro Improvement Corporation	Innovation; Payroll; Business Activities; Marketing	\$10,000
51	Sea Coast Subway Corp	Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$10,000
52	Smog 86	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$6,000
53	Style N Smile Beauty Salon	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$5,000
54	Talavera Azul LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning	\$15,000
55	The Little Club, Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000
56	The One Lifestyle Group LLC	Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Reopening Assessment	\$5,000

TOTAL			
65	Zion Salon and Barber	Rent/Mortgage	\$5,000
64	Yuanlin corporation	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000
63	Wilson FamilyDaycare	Innovation; PPE; Cleaning; Training	\$7,500
62	Visage Company Inc	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing	\$7,500
61	Villa Certosa Consulting Inc	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Invoices	\$5,000
60	VFW SILVERSTRAND POST NO. 5477, VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS OF THE UNITED STATES	Innovation; PPE; Business Activities; Cleaning	\$10,000
59	Ulkutekin Event Group LLC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Training	\$5,000
58	Tortilleria J & A	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$10,000
57	tonys tacos	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Business Activities; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$7,500

Respectfully submitted,

Chairman